
English

COURSE PROGRAM
Week Day Date Room Time Subject Professor Room Time Subject Professor

1 Friday 27.09.2024 101 08:30‐10:00 Accounting Pontz 101 12:45‐14:15 support course Pontz
101 10:20‐11:50 Accounting Pontz 101 14:30‐16:00

2 Friday 04.10.2024 101 08:30‐10:00 Accounting Pontz 101 12:45‐14:15 support course Pontz
101 10:20‐11:50 Financial math Pontz 101 14:30‐16:00 micro Schnyder

3 Friday 11.10.2024 101 08:30‐10:00 Accounting Pontz 101 12:45‐14:15 support course Pontz
101 10:20‐11:50 Accounting Pontz 101 14:30‐16:00 micro Schnyder

4 Friday 18.10.2024 101 08:30‐10:00 Accounting Pontz 101 12:45‐14:15 support course Pontz
101 10:20‐11:50 Financial math Pontz 101 14:30‐16:00 micro Schnyder

5 Friday 25.10.2024 101 08:30‐10:00 101 12:45‐14:15 Accounting Pontz
101 10:20‐11:50 Accounting Pontz 101 14:30‐16:00 micro Schnyder

6 Friday 01.11.2024 101 08:30‐10:00 101 12:45‐14:15
101 10:20‐11:50 101 14:30‐16:00

7 Friday 08.11.2024 101 08:30‐10:00 Accounting Pontz 101 12:45‐14:15
101 10:20‐11:50 Financial math Pontz 101 14:30‐16:00 micro Schnyder

8 Friday 15.11.2024 101 08:30‐10:00 Accounting Pontz 101 12:45‐14:15 Sustainability Rodier
101 10:20‐11:50 Accounting Pontz 101 14:30‐16:00 micro Schnyder

9 Friday 22.11.2024 101 08:30‐10:00 Accounting Pontz 101 12:45‐14:15 Sustainability Rodier
101 10:20‐11:50 Financial math Pontz 101 14:30‐16:00 socio‐politics Schnyder

10 Friday 29.11.2024 101 08:30‐10:00 Accounting Pontz 101 12:45‐14:15 socio‐politics Schnyder
101 10:20‐11:50 Accounting Pontz 101 14:30‐16:00 social security Coker

11 Friday 06.12.2024 101 08:30‐10:00 socio‐politics Schnyder 101 12:45‐14:15 Sustainability Rodier
101 10:20‐11:50 Accounting Pontz 101 14:30‐16:00 social security Coker

12 Friday 13.12.2024 101 08:30‐10:00 Accounting Pontz 101 12:45‐14:15 socio‐politics Schnyder
101 10:20‐11:50 socio‐politics Schnyder 101 14:30‐16:00 social security Coker

13 Friday 20.12.2024 101 08:30‐10:00 Accounting Pontz 101 12:45‐14:15 Sustainability Rodier

101 10:20‐11:50 Accounting Pontz 101 14:30‐16:00 social security Coker

14 Friday 10.01.2025 08:30‐10:00 12:45‐14:15
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